
Tabulation Sheet

Agency Name Alachua County Procurement

Bid Number ITB-22-175-0-2022/MM

Bid Name 22-175 Annual Lawn Maintenance for County Parks

Bid Due Date 06/23/2021 14:00:00

Bid Opening Closed

8 responses found. online,   offline,   not submitting,   not received 

Company Responded Address Bid Amount Alt Bid Amount Declared
Attributes Documents Sent

Complete 

1 . Corey's LawnService 06/23/2021 19146 N Highway 329 ,
Micanopy, FL, 32667  $3520.00

African 
American 
Owned

Bidding 
document 

2 .

DMC 
Landscaping 
& Mowing, 
LLC

06/21/2021 18114 NE 136th Ave,
Waldo, FL, 32694  $1950.00 Bidding 

document 

3 . Gainesville Lawnscaping 06/23/2021 4306 NW 21st St,
Gainesville, FL, 32605  $12945.00 Bidding 

document 

4 .

Green 
Maintenance 
& Cleaning, 
Inc.

06/23/2021 3229 SW Main Blvd.,
Lake City, FL, 32025  $4315.38 Bidding 

document 

5 . LSB SERVICES  06/10/2021 653 Monument rd ,
801, Jacksonville, FL, 32225  $4075.00 Bidding 

document 

6 . SLC Ocala LLC 06/16/2021 329 NE 14th Street,
Ocala, FL, 34470  $3988.75 Bidding 

document 

7 .

Southern 
Lawn Care 
Mid Florida 
Inc.

06/15/2021 13900 NE 41st Terr,
Anthony , Fl. 32617, Anthony, FL, 32617  $3450.00 Bidding 

document 

8 .
T.C.C 
ENTERPRISE 
INC

06/17/2021 3902 E Powhatan Ave.,
Tampa, FL, 33610  $16401.00

African 
American 
Owned, 
Small 
Business

Bidding 
document 


